Joysticks
Grayhill, Inc. • 561 Hillgrove Avenue • LaGrange, Illinois  60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhill.com
Joysticks
DIMENSIONS in inches, [mm]
SERIES 68B
Hall Effect Rocker Switch
  FEATURES
• Choice of ratiometric analog or PWM outputs

Power Frequency Magnetic Field: Meets IEC
61000-4-8, 30 A/m
ORDERING INFORMATION
68B-XXX-X
PADDLE FUNCTION
1 = 26° detent + 36° latching
2 = Friction hold
0 = No detent or latching
(Custom options available, contact Grayhill)
OUTPUT
TERMINATION
0 = No Connector; 8” wires with stripped ends
4 = 4.00” Cable with Deutsch Connector
6 = 6.00” Cable with Deutsch Connector
8 = 8.00” Cable with Deutsch Connector
ACCENT COLOR
1 = Black
2 = Blue
3 = Purple
4 = Yellow
5 = Green
6 = Red
5 = Analog, 5.0V Supply, Dual Inverse Outputs*
A = PWM, 5.0V Supply, FREQ. = 500 Hz, Dual Inverse Outputs
B = PWM, 5.0V Supply, FREQ. = 2 kHz, Dual Inverse Outputs
*OUTPUT VOLTAGE IS PROPORTIONAL TO VDD
Specifications are subject to change. Please refer to the current datasheet on www.grayhill.com for the most current published specifications for this product.